summer 07
PART NUMBER MFG ITEM OUR STOCK
12VDC
KLD012PP040GSWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X10 SLEEVE 5,3CFM 29DB 7000RPM 1.935
KLD012PP040DSWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X20 SLEEVE 7,77CFM 31DB 7000RPM 1.247
KLD012PP040DBWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X20 BALLS 7,77CFM 31DB 7000RPM 395
KLD012PP050GSWH LUFT DC 12V 50X50X10 SLEEVE 12,21CFM 32DB 351
KLD012PP060CSWH LUFT DC 12V 60X60X25 SLEEVE 19,5CFM 30DB 3800RPM 2.548
KLD012PP060CBWH LUFT DC 12V 60X60X25 BALLS 15,6CFM 30DB 3800RPM 316
KLD012PP080CSWH LUFT DC 12V 80X80X25 SLEEVE 40CFM 35DB 3000RPM 649
KLD012PP080CBWH LUFT DC 12V 80X80X25 BALLS 40CFM 35DB 3000RPM 511
KLD012PP120CSWH LUFT DC 12V 120X120X25 SLEEVE 88,3CFM 50DB 3000RPM 126
KLD012PP120CBWH LUFT DC 12V 120X120X25 BALLS 88,3CFM 50DB 3000RPM 95
KLD012AP120ASWH LUFT DC 12V 120X120X38 SLEEVE 100CFM 46DB 2800RPM 206
24VDC
KLD024PP040DSWH LUFT DC 24V 40X40X20 SLEEVE 7,77CFM 31DB 7000RPM 616
KLD024PP080CSWH LUFT DC 24V 80X80X25 SLEEVE 38CFM 35DB 3000RPM 628
KLD024PP120CSWH LUFT DC 24V 120X120X25 SLEEVE 88CFM 48DB 3000RPM 523
KLD024PP120CBWH LUFT DC 24V 120X120X25 BALLS 88,3CFM 50DB 3000RPM 40
230VAC
KLA230AP080CSWH LUFT AC 230V 80X80X25 SLEEVE 24CFM 35DB 3000RPM 364
KLA230AP080CBWH LUFT AC 230V 80X80X25 BALLS 24CFM 35DB 3000RPM 223
KLA230AP092CBWH LUFT AC 230V 92X92X25 BALLS 34CFM 41DB 2900RPM 169
KLA230AP092CSWH LUFT AC 230V 92X92X25 SLEEVE 34CFM 41DB 2900RPM 669
KLA230AP120CSWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X25 SLEEVE 76CFM 43DB 2700RPM 253
KLA230AP120CBWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X25 BALLS 76CFM 43DB 2700RPM 17
KLA230AP120ASWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X38 SLEEVE 105CFM 48DB 3000RPM 1.279
KLA230AP120ABWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X38 BALLS 105CFM 48DB 3000RPM 582
ACCESSORIES
KLGM040 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 40X40 475
KLGM050 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 50X50 100
KLGP060F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 60X60 524
KLGM060 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 60X60 565
KLGP080 LUFT PLASTIC GUARD 80X80 694
KLGP080F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 80X80 1.383
KLGM080 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 80X80 3.758
KLGP092 LUFT PLASTIC GUARD 92X92 385
KLGP092F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 92X92 436
KLGM092 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 92X92 825
KLGP120 LUFT PLASTIC GUARD 120X120 2.320
KLGP120F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 120X120 2.226
KLGM120 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 120X120 PLATED COLOUR 8.875
KLGM120 LUFT METAL GUARD 120X120  BLACK COLOUR 1.492
KLGM172 LUFT METAL GUARD 172X172 1.000
For more information send an email to konek@konek.com
!!!! THESE ARE ONLY A LITTLE STOCK  !!!!
MORE MODELS AVAILABLE
FANS STOCK OFFERS
PICTURES AVAILABLE ON DEMAND